Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:15.032 +7.293 15:10:00.161
(18) TRT 66 2:14.582 +6.843 15:12:14.743
>ET507 TS VRVRI ] 67 2:13.109 +5.370 15:14:27.852
2 2.46.688 +38.949 10:08:46.317 68 2:15.771 +8.032 15:16:43.623
3 2:43.075 +35.336 10:11:29.392 69 2:32.523 +24.784 15:19:16.146
4 2:40.300 +32.561 10:14:09.692 70 4:43.846 36.107 15:23:50.902
5 2:46.484 +38.745 10:16:56.176 m 2:16.326 +8.587 15:26:16.318
6 2.43.166 +35.427 10:19:39.342 72 2:14.955 +7.216 15:28:31.273
7 2:49.958 +42.219 10:22:29.300 73 2:14.873 +7.134 15:30:46.146
8 2:53.899 +46.160 10:25:23.199 74 2:14.163 +6.424 15:33:00.309
9 2:54.993 +47.254 10:28:18.192 75 2:14.157 +6.418 15:35:14.466
10 3:02.118 +54.379 10:31:20.310 76 2:14.064 +6.325 15:37:28.530
11 4:23735 :15.996 10:35:44.045 77 2:13.325 +5.586 15:39:41.855
12 3:50.196 :42.457 10:39:34.241 78 2:11.837 +4.098 15:41:53.692
13 2:52.403 +44.664 10:42:26.644 7 2:11.733 +3.994 15:44:05.425
14 17:17.435 09.696 10:59:44.079 80 2:12.874 +5.135 15:46:18.299
15 9:59.499 1.760 12:19:43.578 81 2:10.691 +2.952 15:48:28.990
16 3:01.315 +53.576 12:22:44.893 82 2:10.823 +3.084 15:50:39.813
17 2:58.987 +51.248 12:25:43.880 83 2:10.387 +2.648 15:52:50.200
18 3:07.249 +59.510 12:28:51.129 84 2:00.183 +1.444 15:54:59.383
19 3:07.678 +59.939 12:31:58.807 85 2:09.367 +1.628 15:57:08.750
20 3:06.123 +58.384 12:35:04.930 86 2:07.739 15:59:16.489
21 3:05.847 +58.108 12:38:10.777 87 2:08.219 +0.480 16:01:24.708
22 3:07.623 +59.884 12:41:18.400 88 2:09.751 +2.012 16:03:34.459
23 3:07.741 :00.002 12:44:26.141 89 2:17.602 +9.863 16:05:52.061
24 3:04.765 +57.026 12:47:30.906
25 3:05.379 +57.640 12:50:36.285
26 2:57.254 +49.515 12:53:33.539
27 2:59.840 +52.101 12:56:33.379
28 3:04.429 +56.690 12:59:37.808
29 3:00.309 +52.570 13:02:38.117
30 3:04.648 +56.909 13:05:42.765
31 3:05.659 +57.920 13:08:48.424
32 2:58.655 +50.916 13:11:47.079
33 2:59.154 +51.415 13:14:46.233
34 2:54.817 +47.078 13:17:41.050
35 3:27.463 :19.724 13:21:08.513
36 5:46.916 :39.177 13:26:55.429
37 2:51.041 +43.302 13:29:46.470
38 2:51.081 +43.342 13:32:37.551
39 2:48.020 +40.281 13:35:25.571
40 2:44.190 +36.451 13:38:09.761
41 2:41.840 +34.101 13:40:51.601
42 2:40.662 +32.923 13:43:32.263
43 2:38.557 +30.818 13:46:10.820
44 3:34.481 :26.742 13:49:45.301
45 20:08.522 00.783 14:09:53.823
46 2:44.937 +37.198 14:12:38.760
47 3:04.603 +56.864 14:15:43.363
48 5:56.275 :48.536 14:21:39.638
49 2:48.958 +41.219 14:24:28.596
50 2:45.246 +37.507 14:27:13.842
51 6:13.497 :05.758 14:33:27.339
52 5:45.958 :38.219 14:39:13.297
53 2:33.163 +25.424 14:41:46.460
54 2:31.243 +23.504 14:44:17.703
55 2:27.992 +20.253 14:46:45.695
56 2:24.836 +17.097 14:49:10.531
57 2:22.709 +14.970 14:51:33.240
58 2:22.136 +14.397 14:53:55.376
59 2:19.964 +12.225 14:56:15.340
60 2:19.788 +12.049 14:58:35.128
61 2:19.633 +11.894 15:00:54.761
62 2:18.500 +10.761 15:03:13.261
63 2:15.747 +8.008 15:05:29.008
64 2:16.121 +8.382 15:07:45.129
Orbits
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